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49728/2
48437/1
48422
47754
47319
49730
48286/2
45818
43958
48437/2
48286/1
49681
48468/2
48447
49728/1
45600
49071
49820
49688
49735
49167
48429
48407
49686
48466
48414
48410
48456
48468/1
45771
46663/2
42171
48759
49868
36550
49168
48454
45737
42426
48377
48945
46534
49763
48413
49132
48458
49566/1
29887
47966
45829
48897
48464
49764
49829
44059
47621
48781
40081
45824
49566/2
48203
49645

CARBONI
CORBELLI
REGGIANI
SFERCO
CACI

CALZONI CHIORBOLI

GAZZIERO
SFERCO
CONTRONE
CORBELLI
GAZZIERO
MARCON
ZANDONA
BERGONZINI
CARBONI
CARLINI
CELORIA
IMBASCIATI
PALMA
PALMA

ABOLHASSANZADEH

DAL POZZO
LONGANO
PASINI
PINTAURO
RESTELLI
RUBINI
STEFANELLI
ZANDONA
RUBIN
SCOZZOLI
BATTISTINI
CANEPA
CARIA
COoMI
DEL NOCE
FECONDO
FILIPPINI
MASCOLO

MOANTANARO

PIAZZA
PREMOLI
TELESE
CARUSO
CELORIA
CICCOLINI
FOLLADOR
GIAME
MAZZOLO
PELLEGRINO
PIAZZA

PRESNEACOVA

RISO
ROSSETT
VALENT
APPOLONI
CANEPA
DI ROSA
FERRAR
FOLLADOR
GATTI
MARCON

MATTEO
MALIKA
ALESSANDRO
GIOVANNA
GIOVANNI
GAIA
ENRICO
GIOVANNA
SABRINA
MALIKA
ENRICO
VALENTINA
SARA
CARLO
MATTEO
ROBERTO
CESARE
GUIDO
VINCENZO
VINCENZO
MOHAMMAD
GIULIO
GIANMARCO
EMANUELA
MICHAEL
MARCO
MARGHERITA
PIETRO
SARA
SIMONE
STEFANO
GIOVANNI
ALESSANDRO
MARIA
SILVIA
SARA
MATTEO
MARINA
GIUSEPPE
PAOLA
CECILIA
MASSIMILIANO
ASSUNTA
SIMONE
CESARE
CHIARA
STEFANO
ANTONIO
CHIARA
TIZIANA
CECILIA
ELENA
LETTERIO
PAOLO
MICHELA
DEBORA
ALESSANDRO
ANTONIO
EVA
STEFANO
LINDA
VALENTINA
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100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151

41635
49900
49832
48416
48423
49162
48432
36524/1
36524/2
49475
49733
47477
46922
49569/1
48045
48418
42520
48183
48898/2
45811
46405
45594
32585
45838
45812
45761
48442
48440
35421
48457
41286
45813
49287
42662
48392
49099
49569/2
45808
48462
46663/1
48433
49609/1
46892/1
46892/2
49824
45319
48090/1
48090/2
42720
45830
48436
47729
44089/2
43767
49649
49072
48898/1
45205
49609/2
49134
47046
49291
48460
48977
44089/1
48417
37201
49603
45764
45821
49651
48443
48401
48405
49725
45816
49166
48394/1

MATTEI
MUSONI
OLIANAS
POLETT
SENTIMENTI
SICILIANO
VIOLA
ZERIAL
ZERIAL
CALZONI CHIORBOLI
GALEOTT
IORI
MAINERI
MARTINELLI
POLTRINI
AZZOLINI
DE GIOVANNI
DINGI
GRILLINI
MARCHESINI
MEDICI
PASOTTI
PERRONE
RAVASIO
SCARCIA
SFERRAZZA
ZANON
BARBIER
CAMPONE
CARPINTER
CIAMPA
COLETTI
COLLELUORI
FRANCESCH
GIANDINOTO
LOCIURO
MARTINELLI
MICHIELIN
MONDO
SCOZZOLI
DAL POZZO
MARCUCC
MEZZANOTTE
MEZZANOTTE
PANZA
PULLEJA
STACCIOLI
STACCIOLI
VECCHIO
VIAPIANO
ZANON
BALLERINI
BARBAGALLO
BONON
BRIGLIO
CASANOVA
GRILLINI
LUCCHINI
MARCUCC
MUSCAS
PIRAS
SICILIANO
TALIANI
AGHMIR
BARBAGALLO
CANELLA
CUTRUP
LATORRE
MARINELLI
MARSILI
MESCHINI
ORNO
SALVATORI
SCHIMBERG
SERITTI
TRAVAGLINI
TRONFI
TUGNOLI

LEONARDO
ALICE
ELISA
SARA
GIOVANNI
EUGENIO
SALVATORE
ELIO
ELIO
GAIA
ANDREA
ENRICO
LAURA
FEDERICA
VALERIO
ALESSANDRO
RAMONA
SIRA
LUCIA
GUIDO
LILIANA
STEFANO
ANDREA
MAICOL
ANNALISA
ALESSIA MARIA
HELGA
FEDERICA
ANNA MARIA
ANITA
FRANCESCO
DANIELE
JESSICA
ANDREA
LUCA
FRANCESCA
FEDERICA
GAIA
FABIO
STEFANO
GIULIO
GIULIA
ROSANNA
ROSANNA
MICHELA
BRIKENA
MICHELANGELO
MICHELANGELO
GIUSEPPE ANTONIO
VIRGINIA
HELGA
IVONNE
GABRIELLA
CRISTINA
MARCELLO
JENNY
LUCIA
MATTIA
GIULIA
NICOLA
GIULIA CARLA
EUGENIO
ANNA CHIARA
ZACCARIA
GABRIELLA
DAVIDE
DANILO
CARLA
PASQUALE
LUISA
EMANUELE
CLENARD
CRISTINA
MALOU
MAURIZIO MASSIMO
MARIANNA
FABRIZIO
GABRIELE
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152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
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206
207
208
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213
214
215
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217
218
219
220
221
222
223
224
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226
227
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229

41042
49600
48412
36333
36387
33540
45810
49865/1
49865/2
48465
49170
48455
48459
45760/1
48353
37895
49048
45767
49049
37786
48820
45820
48430
49216/1
49289
49830
48463/1
48463/2
492171
49217/2
45353
48453
38020
48052
48461
48445
49765
45760/2
45809/1
45236
47926
48415/1
48137
49791
46990
37964
49685/1
49685/2
45799
49788
49863
45817
49693
45822
49647
48130
25524
48425
45510
49216/2
48449
49905
33815
48451
20519
49357
44011
45825
48438
23065
48448
48424
48919
48243
48239
47291
45772
49898/1

BALZA
BRIGUGLIO
CARUSO
DI GENNARO
DI GENNARO
FERRARI
MICHIELIN
RICCATO
RICCATO
RONCALLO
RONCALLO
SIMONI
SUTTO
TADDEI
VIVONE
PELLIZOTTI
ALEONTE
BAITELLI
CASANOVA
CONSOLAZIONE
D'ALFONSO
GALLI
GERMANO
GRUPPI
IARIA
LATORRE
MARTINES
MARTINES
PARLAPIANO
PARLAPIANO
PIACENTINI
PINTAURO
PIVATO
POLTRINI
RUSSO
SANTANGELO
SINIBALDI
TADDEI
VANNUCCI
VIGNALI
VILLACARLOS
NOVELLI
BAGOSSI
BELLANO
BERTI
BUTI
CATERINA
CATERINA
CAVALIERI
CINQUE
CIPOLLI
CURATI
D’AMBROSIO
DALLA TORRE
DANUSO
DISTANTE
GENTILE
GERMANO
GHISALBERTI
GRUPPI
ILLUMINATI
LAGRAVINESE
LENZI
LOCIURO
MARINO
MATTA

MERIDA ALVARADO

PEDONE
PERNA
PERSIANI
PIVATO
QUAQUARELLI
RAPALLO
RUBINO
RUBINO
SOLA
STAFFIERI
TACCHINI

FILIPPO GIOVANNI
MARCELLO
SIMONE
PAOLO
PAOLO
EDOARDO
GAIA
MARTINA
MARTINA
DARIA
DARIA
BIANCA
ALESSANDRO
LORENZO
SARA
FABIO
IONELA
DEIVID
JENNY
SALVATORE
LORENA
GIORGIA
LUCA
ELEONORA
STEFANIA
CARLA
MASSIMILIANO
MASSIMILIANO
ANTONELLA
ANTONELLA
ROMOLO
MICHAEL
GIORDANO
VALERIO
GABRIELE
FEDERICO
ILARIA
LORENZO
LORENZO
GIOVANNI
MHEA DEE
CRISTIANO
DAVIDE
MARIA CRISTINA
GAIA
FRANCESCA
CRISTINA
CRISTINA
SERENA
FRANCESCO
MATTIA
FRANCESCA
ERIKA
IVONNE
LUCA
VITO
DARIO
LUCA
ELENA
ELEONORA
TIZIANA
LUISA
FRANCESCA
FRANCESCA
DAVIDE
MARCO
MARIANGELA
MATTEO
VITALE
TARIS
GIORDANO
BEATRICE
GHERARDO
TERESA
TERESA
GABRIELE
RICO
IRIS
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230
231
232
233
234
235
236
237
238
239
240
241
242
243
244
245
246
247
248
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265
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267
268
269
270
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274
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277
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280
281
282
283
284
285
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49898/2
48431
48394/2
45809/2
26155
46635
48450
48348
45721
42980
45806
45814
48415/2
49014
45513
48212
47998
45781
20458
20455
49416
48434
49190
48714
42983
45798
48181
48409
42823
45770
45759
45705
48382
45819
46690
49654
49605
48444
45826
45726
48452
48446
48293
4571611
45716/2
49641
49355
49793
45795
48428
45823
49503
42551
27469
32607
39948
32629

49420
48139
32610
48145
45751
49860
48439
49902
49263
48421

TACCHINI
TAGLIAVINI
TUGNOLI
VANNUCCI
VIGILANTE
ZAMOLA
ZIRONI
KREGEL
MARCHETTI
MARCO
PEDAGNA
PETRECCA
NOVELLI
AGHMIR
FARINA
GUANDALINI
LACENTRA
LANTERI
LEONIDDI
LEONIDDI
NAPPO
PRESNEACOVA
TRAVERSI
ZAMBRELLA
MARCO
BERNARDI
BONANNI
BOTTURA
COscCl
CUSATI
CUSATI
FARINA
GIANDINOTO
GRECHI
IANNARONE
LACENTRA
MARCHIORI
MARITAN
MAZZOLI
MEYER
SARTORI
ZANIBONI
ZATTINI
BOARI
BOARI
CAMPANA
CAMPANA
ELLI
FERRI
LEZA PARRA
LO GIUDICE
ROSSI
TROTTOLINI
ALTIERI
CARRINO
DELETIS
BARACCANI

IRIS
FEDERICA
GABRIELE
LORENZO

LUIGI
ANDREA
LUCA
JOHN MARTIN
MARIA CRISTINA
NOEMI
ELISA JANE
GIUSEPPE
CRISTIANO
ZACCARIA
FRANCESCO
GIULIA
ROBERTO
SONIA
MARCO
MARCO
ANTOBNIETTA
ELENA
GIANLUCA
TANIA
NOEMI
ALBERTO
ELISABETTA
MARIANNA
MARISTELLA
FABIANA
FABIANA
FRANCESCO
LUCA
MATTIA
MICHELANGELO
ROBERTO
ALLISON
MONICA
PAOLA
DENISE
CLAUDIA
SERENA
SARA
GIORGIA
GIORGIA
STEFANIA
STEFANIA
LUCIA
LUCA
CYNTHIA MASSIEL
PAOLO
ANDREA
ILEANA
MARIA LAURA
RAFFAELE
ROBERTA
NADIA
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